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SPORT TIMING SERVICE

| Assl M/F| sessol Catl Categ | Pettl Cognome Nome Team | anno| Officialtime | media | distacco
1 1 M 1 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 730 JAMALI JILALI G.P PARCO ALPI APUANE 1980 00:56:44 00:03:33 00:00:00
2 2 M 2 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 629 FIORE ALESSANDRO NUOVA ATLETICA LASTRA 1986 00:56:47 00:03:33 00:00:03
3 3 M 1 B-VETERANIUOMINI 680 PELLEGRINOTTI DAVID ASD MEZZANA LE LUMACHE 1966 00:57:16 00:03:35 00:00:32
4 4 M 3 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 677 PIEROTTI SIMONE G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1976 00:58:15 00:03:38 00:01:31
5 5 M 4 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 704 DI SANDRO ANTONIO ASD SILVANO FEDI 1988 00:58:25 00:03:39 00:01:41
6 6 M 5 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 719 RISTORI ALESSANDRO ASD LUCCA MARATHON 1983 00:58:32 00:03:40 00:01:48
7 7 M 2 B-VETERANIUOMINI 803 DIVERSI LUCA G.S. ORECCHIELLA 1966 00:58:53 00:03:41 00:02:09
8 8 M 6 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 713 FERRARI VINCENZO LIBERO 1976 00:59:05 00:03:42 00:02:21
9 9 M 7 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 711 TEMPESTI GIACOMO RUNDAGI 1983 00:59:40 00:03:44 00:02:56
10 10 M 3 B-VETERANIUOMINI 697 BIANCHINI DAVID ATLETICA MONTECATINI 1968 01:00:00 00:03:45 00:03:16
1 1 M 8 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 694 CIMBOLI SIMONE NUOVA ATL LASTRA 1980 01:00:07 00:03:45 00:03:23
12 12 M 4 B-VETERANIUOMINI 616 BURCHI GIULIANO G.P. LASTANCA 1963 01:00:38 00:03:47 00:03:54
13 13 M 1 C-ARGENTO UOMINI 842 BEGLIOMINI MASSIMILIANO ASD SILVANO FEDI 1958 01:00:38 00:03:47 00:03:54
14 14 M 9 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 720 GIANI ALESSANDRO MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD 1991 01:00:46 00:03:48 00:04:02
15 15 M 5 B-VETERANIUOMINI 799 PUCCETTI GIORGIO ASD LUCCA MARATHON 1966 01:00:59 00:03:49 00:04:15
16 16 M 10 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 702 TOSETTI PAOLO ASD SILVANO FEDI 1980 01:01:05 00:03:49 00:04:21
17 17 M 11 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 709 FLORESE LUIGI NEW TEAM MARLIANA 1974 01:01:14 00:03:50 00:04:30
18 18 M 12 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 627 ROSSI DANIELE P. QUARRATA 1972 01:01:50 00:03:52 00:05:06
19 19 M 13 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 710 RACHID DIOVANE PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE 1979 01:02:02 00:03:53 00:05:18
20 20 M 14 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 708 BOLOGNEESI DAVIDE ASD MASSA E COZZILE 1987 01:02:04 00:03:53 00:05:20
21 21 M 15 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 618 LAVEGLIA ALESSANDRO ASCD SILVANO FEDI 1978 01:02:05 00:03:53 00:05:21
22 22 M 16 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 645 LORENZINI SANDRO G.P. MASSA E COZZILE 1978 01:02:17 00:03:54 00:05:33
23 23 M 17 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 664 STEFANI DAVIDE RUNCARD 1984 01:03:10 00:03:57 00:06:26
24 24 M 6 B-VETERANIUOMINI 621 TORRIGIANI RICCARDO ASD ATLETICA VINCI 1968 01:03:52 00:04:00 00:07:08
25 25 M 18 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 723 BALLI MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA QUARRATA 1973 01:04:16 00:04:01 00:07:32
26 26 M 7 B-VETERANIUOMINI 625 ASSIRELLI MASSIMO LE LUMACHE A.S.D MEZZANA 1966 01:04:43 00:04:03 00:07:59
27 27 M 19 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 715 MICHELONI MARCO RUNDAGI 1980 01:05:32 00:04:06 00:08:48
28 28 M 20 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 725 FREDIANI ALBERTO ASD ANTRACCOLI 1983 01:05:36 00:04:06 00:08:52
29 1 F 1 E-ASSOLUTI DONNE 636 RATTO MARINA MONTECATINI MARATHON 1980 01:05:46 00:04:07 00:09:02
30 29 M 21 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 726 PELLEGRINI EMANUELE RUNCARD 1972 01:06:08 00:04:08 00:09:24
31 30 M 8 B-VETERANIUOMINI 633 PALANDRI PAOLO ASD LA STANCA VALENZATICO 1965 01:06:18 00:04:09 00:09:34
32 31 M 22 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 712 CARBONI RENZO RM BERZANTINA 1972 01:06:23 00:04:09 00:09:39
33 32 M 23 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 686 LACERRA CATALDO ATLETICA FUCECCHIO 1969 01:06:28 00:04:09 00:09:44
34 33 M 24 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 717 GIUNTI RAFFAELE TOSCANA EMPOLESE 1969 01:06:50 00:04:11 00:10:06
35 34 M 2 C-ARGENTO UOMINI 695 CICALINI MAURO CASA CULTURALE SAN MINIATO BASSO (P1) 1957 01:06:55 00:04:11 00:10:11
36 35 M 3 C-ARGENTO UOMINI 626 GIORGETTI MAURO G.S CAMIGLIANO 1955 01:07:28 00:04:13 00:10:44
37 36 M 25 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 701 VOLPI ALESSANDRO LA CHIOCCIOLA 1971 01:07:45 00:04:14 00:11:01
38 37 M 4 C-ARGENTO UOMINI 844 BOLOGNESI RINALDO ASD MASSA E COZZILE 1954 01:07:51 00:04:14 00:11:07
39 38 M 26 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 721 MUCCI LORENZO RUNDAGI 1998 01:07:57 00:04:15 00:11:13
40 39 M 27 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 674 SORINI DINI GIACOMO G.P. MASSA E COZZILE 1980 01:08:03 00:04:15 00:11:19
41 40 M 28 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 696 BRACCINI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE 1971 01:08:17 00:04:16 00:11:33
42 41 M 9 B-VETERANIUOMINI 681 PAPUCCI ROBERTO ATLETICA PORCARI 1963 01:08:38 00:04:17 00:11:54
43 42 M 29 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 614 FROSALI FEDERICO G.P. LASTANCA 1969 01:09:04 00:04:19 00:12:20
44 43 M 30 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 630 ANTONI GIANNI PODISTICA QUARRATA 1969 01:09:39 00:04:21 00:12:55
45 44 M 5 C-ARGENTOUOMINI 623 BALESTRI STEFANO ASD ATLETICA VINCI 1953 01:09:49 00:04:22 00:13:05
46 45 M 6 C-ARGENTO UOMINI 843 PIEROTTI LEONARDO G.P PARCO ALPI APUANE 1958 01:10:05 00:04:23 00:13:21
47 46 M 1 D-ORO UOMINI 864 DAMI FRANCO CESARE  S. FEDI PISTOIA 1948 01:10:10 00:04:23 00:13:26
48 47 M 31 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 714 DE FILIPPO MARIO POLISPORTIVA CRAL BREDA 1973 01:10:18 00:04:24 00:13:34
49 48 M 10 B-VETERANIUOMINI 811 GIOVANNINI MAURIZIO NEW TEAM RUNNING 1968 01:10:53 00:04:26 00:14:09
50 49 M 32 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 620 NICCOLAI CRISTIANO S.FEDI 1976 01:11:15 00:04:27 00:14:31
51 50 M 11 B-VETERANIUOMINI 806 FORNAI DAVIDE RM BERZANTINA 1962 01:11:16 00:04:27 00:14:32
52 51 M 12 B-VETERANIUOMINI 624 SORRI MASSIMO ASD ATLETICA VINCI 1962 01:11:36 00:04:29 00:14:52
53 52 M 33 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 689 GIACOMELLI FABRIZIO ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE 1987 01:11:47 00:04:29 00:15:03
54 53 M 13 B-VETERANIUOMINI 619 GALLIGANI ALBERTO ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO 1962 01:11:52 00:04:30 00:15:08
55 54 M 14 B-VETERANIUOMINI 699 BARONI ADOLFO RUNDAGI 1964 01:12:06 00:04:30 00:15:22
56 55 M 7 C-ARGENTO UOMINI 841 FOSSI RENZO LA TORRE PONTASSIEVE 1949 01:12:08 00:04:31 00:15:24
57 2 F 1 F-VETERANIDONNE 687 GRUNWALD EVA LUIVAN SETTIGNANO 1960 01:12:12 00:04:31 00:15:28
58 3 F 2 E-ASSOLUTI DONNE 869 COPPOLA CINZIA G.S.PIEVE ARIPOLI 1976 01:12:22 00:04:31 00:15:38
59 56 M 34 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 703 BALDONCINI MASSIMO G.S.PIEVE ARIPOLI 1971 01:12:22 00:04:31 00:15:38
60 57 M 35 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 707 ROSSI MASSIMO G.S. ORECCHIELLA 1973 01:12:34 00:04:32 00:15:50
61 58 M 15 B-VETERANIUOMINI 640 MASSINI DAVIDE MARCIATORI MARLIESI 1965 01:12:44 00:04:33 00:16:00
62 4 F 3 E-ASSOLUTI DONNE 871 DI FELICE DANIELA ASD LUCCA MARATHON 1983 01:12:46 00:04:33 00:16:02
63 59 M 36 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 672 VERGNANO FRANCO C.S.ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE A.S.D. 1970 01:12:56 00:04:33 00:16:12
64 60 M 37 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 716 CECCHI FEDERICO LIBERO 1973 01:13:07 00:04:34 00:16:23
65 61 M 38 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 628 LATTE ALESSANDRO EXPOSPARTANO 1984 01:13:20 00:04:35 00:16:36
66 62 M 16 B-VETERANIUOMINI 805 NARDINI ROBERTO PORCARI 1963 01:13:22 00:04:35 00:16:38
67 63 M 39 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 693 CIOFFI MAURIZIO ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE 1981 01:13:28 00:04:36 00:16:44
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40 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 718
17 B-VETERANI UOMINI 800
18 B-VETERANIUOMINI 807
41 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 673
19 B-VETERANIUOMINI 678
42 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 700
20 B-VETERANIUOMINI 804
21 B-VETERANIUOMINI 809

2 D-ORO UOMINI 865
22 B-VETERANI UOMINI 802
8 C-ARGENTO UOMINI 845
43 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 724
44 A - ASSOLUTI UOMINI 722
45 A -ASSOLUTI UOMINI 728
3 D-ORO UOMINI 863
46 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 622
47 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 634
4 E-ASSOLUTI DONNE 684
48 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 643
23 B-VETERANI UOMINI 613
49 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 729
2 F-VETERANI DONNE 637
50 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 706
5 E-ASSOLUTI DONNE 872
51 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 691
24 B-VETERANI UOMINI 685
3 F-VETERANI DONNE 615
6 E-ASSOLUTI DONNE 638
52 A-ASSOLUTIUOMINI 692
25 B-VETERANI UOMINI 698
9 C-ARGENTO UOMINI 847
26 B-VETERANI UOMINI 796
4 F-VETERANI DONNE 884
53 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 688
5 F-VETERANI DONNE 886
6 F-VETERANI DONNE 682
27 B-VETERANI UOMINI 798
28 B-VETERANI UOMINI 810
7 F-VETERANI DONNE 675
10 C-ARGENTO UOMINI 846
11 C-ARGENTO UOMINI 849
54 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 727
29 B-VETERANI UOMINI 808
30 B-VETERANI UOMINI 683
31 B-VETERANI UOMINI 612
55 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 801
32 B-VETERANI UOMINI 797
7 E-ASSOLUTI DONNE 870
12 C-ARGENTO UOMINI 848
56 A-ASSOLUTI UOMINI 641
8 F-VETERANI DONNE 635
9 F-VETERANI DONNE 639

GIUNTOLI
CARFORA
MARCANTELLI
VERDICCHIO
PIERINI
VENTURI
ANGELI
MORGANTI
MONINI
BIAGINI
GELLI
MAGNANI
PASQUINI
CECCHI
SPERANZA
PIZZA
IANNELLA
MARITI
LEMBI
GAMENONI
ORSINI
CEROFOLINI
SPINETTI
PESARESCHI
NARDI
FORTINO
LASTRUCCI
DONATI
DAMI

FEDI

FRATI
BECHINI
CIAPPEI
BORIOSI
ARCARI
GIAMPIERI
ARCARI
NOVELLI
ROMOLI
CANOVAI
SAUSA
MICHELI
PARLANTI
PELLEGRINI
MARCANTELLI
NANNINI
RATENI
PAPINI
FERRARO
MAGRINO
BIAGINI
ROSSI
FERONE
DIASIO
GRAZZINI

RAFFAELE
ANIELLO
ROBERTO
MARCO
DANIELE
FABIO

LUIGI
DANIELE
GIUSEPPE
BRUNO
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
MICHELANGELO
EMILIO
ROCCO ANTONIO
GIULIA
MATTEO
GIACOMO
RICCARDO
MOIRA
LUCA
ARIANNA
AMELIA
GIAN LUCA
NICOLA
LUCI
TIZIANA
CLAUDIO
LAURA
LUCA
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIO
MARIA
MARCO
ANGELA
BARBARA
NICOLA
CARLO
PAOLA
STEFANO
MASSIMO
VALERIO
ROSSANO
MASSIMO
ANTONIO
LUCA

LUCA

LUISA
MARTA
MAURO
FRANCESCO
MARINELLA
PATRIZIA

RUNDAGI

RUNDAGI

BORGO A BUGGIANO
ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE
ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD
G.S. ORECCHIELLA
RUNDAGI

G.S. ORECCHIELLA

ASD SILVANO FEDI

ASD SILVANO FEDI
G.S.DILETTANTISTICO RUN...DAGI
G.S. DILETTANTISTICO RUN...DAGI
GS MARLIANA

G.S.PIEVE ARIPOLI
ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO
MONTECATINI MARATHON
ASD ANTRACCOLI

A.S.D. ANTRACCOLI

G.P. LASTANCA

EMPOLI TRIATHLON
MONTECATINI MARATHON
G.S. ORECCHIELLA
PODISTICA QUARRATA
ASD LA STANCA-VALENZATICO (PT)
ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE
ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE
G.P. LASTANCA
MONTECATINI TERME
POLISPORTIVA CRAL BREDA
ATLETICA NUOVA LASTRA
ATLETICA VALDINIEVOLE
ASD GS CAI PISTOIA
ATLETICA SIGNA ASD
ATLETICA SIGNA

LIBERO

ATLETICA SIGNA

ASD ANTRACCOLI

RUNDAGI

RUNDAGI

ASD ANTRACCOLI

ASD GS CAI PISTOIA
MONTECATINIMARATHON
RUNDAGI

BORGO A BUGGIANO
LIBERO

G.P. LASTANCA
EXSPOSPARTANO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ASCD SILVANO FEDI
RUNCARD

MONTECATINI MARATHON
MONTECATINI MARATHON
MONTECATINI MARATHON
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1964
1965
1987
1968
1971
1965
1966
1939
1965
1953
1972
1971
1979
1945
1973
1971
1973
1987
1965
1971
1967
1972
1976
1958
1971
1966
1964
1972
1976
1955
1960
1955
1963
1961
1973
1967
1965
1966
1964
1966
1956
1956
1979
1962
1963
1959
1985
1968
1971
1949
1958
1975
1967
1963

01:13:37
01:13:46
01:14:13
01:14:19
01:14:19
01:14:24
01:14:45
01:15:20
01:16:05
01:16:06
01:16:10
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01:21:53
01:22:08
01:22:28
01:23:03
01:24:19
01:25:11
01:25:28
01:25:33
01:25:41
01:25:58
01:26:07
01:27:23
01:28:18
01:28:18
01:28:57
01:29:02
01:30:57
01:31:36
01:32:07
01:37:32
01:37:32
01:38:52
01:51:34
01:52:25
01:52:42
01:57:13
01:59:51
01:59:51
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00:04:39
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00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:43
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:16
00:05:19
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:23
00:05:28
00:05:31
00:05:31
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:41
00:05:44
00:05:45
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:11
00:06:58
00:07:02
00:07:03
00:07:20
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:29
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00:17:40
00:18:01
00:18:36
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00:19:22
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00:19:38
00:19:38
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00:20:42
00:20:54
00:21:10
00:21:20
00:23:01
00:23:11
00:23:26
00:24:03
00:24:24
00:24:32
00:24:51
00:25:09
00:25:09
00:25:24
00:25:44
00:26:19
00:27:35
00:28:27
00:28:44
00:28:49
00:28:57
00:29:14
00:29:23
00:30:39
00:31:34
00:31:34
00:32:13
00:32:18
00:34:13
00:34:52
00:35:23
00:40:48
00:40:48
00:42:08
00:54:50
00:55:41
00:55:58
01:00:29
01:03:07
01:03:07
01:03:07



